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Roll
21049
21034
21005
21059
21087
21196
21107
21002
21249
21207
21131
21060
21155
21168
21174
21182
21073
21048
21063
21026
21095
21105
21015
21181
21046
21045
21156
21003
21151
21154
21183

BEPZA Public School and College, Chittagong

Mid Term Examination 2022
Session: 2021-22

Science

M e rit

Name
Md. Yousuf Chaleque
Md . Abir Hossen
Huraiana Akter
Md. Hasin Raihan Rishad
Tabassum Sultana
Md. Omar Bin Wahid Pranto
Md. Eyamin Evan
Hamida Sultana
Kishor Sarkar
Md.Roman Hossain
Sajada Jasmin
Foysal Mahmud
Saiful Islam Akas
Md.Rakib Hossain
Md Sohan
Umme Radifa Shanta
Pridimul Islam Prattay
Shah Aminul Islam
Hossain Mohammad Didar
Jannatun Nayeem
Md. Tahmid Sharif Khan
Mohammad Jisan
Fatema Sultana
Najnin Sultana Riya
Munia Majumder
Sumaiya Akther
Md. Sajjad Hossain
Usaching Marma
Tanisha Kamal
Saikat Majumder
Omit Kumar Dey

3)e0B-22.
Convener

Lis{

Principal

3.92
3.75
367
3.50
3.50
3.33
3.33
325
3.25
3.17
3.17
3.00
3.00
2.92
292
2.92
2.92
283
2.83
275
2.75
267
2.58
2.50
2.50
2.50
242
242
2.33
217
2.08

Remarks



